PARY

RESAZOLENET

Tentative program for scientific meeting 22.01.2019

Norwegian Veterinary Institute, Ullevalsveien 68, Oslo

10.45

11.00
11.30
12.00
12.30

13.30
14.00

14.30
15.00

15.30
16.00
16.30

17.00
17.15

19.00

Welcome, coffee & some small bites
THE CLINICAL SITUATION
Global overview of the azole resistance situation (Prof. Paul Verweij, NL)
Global overview of resistance development in patients (Prof. David Denning; UK)
The azole situation in Denmark (Prof. Maiken Cavling Arendrup, DK)
Lunch
DEVELOPMENT OF RESISTANCE
Fungal adaptation in an evolutionary perspective (Prof. John Taylor, USA)
Population genetics of emerging azole resistance in Aspergillus fumigatus (Prof. Matthew
Fisher, UK)
Big bang or slower development? (Prof. Bas Zwaan, NL)
Coffee break
AZOLE RESISTANCE AND ONE HEALTH
Veterinary practices and risk for azole resistance selection in pathogenic fungi (Prof.
Jacques Guillot, Fr)
Use of azoles in agriculture (Dr. Bart Fraaije, UK)
Resistance in agriculture (Dr. Lise Nistrup Jgrgensen, DK)
What do we know about Norway? Case descriptions. (Dr. Jgrgen Vilderhgi Bjgrnholt, NO)
Panel debate
o  Where can we do something?
e What are our priorities?
e C(Climate changes
e Biodiversity
e One Health
e Sustainability
Dinner

Tentative program for popular meeting 23.01.2019

Grand Hotel Oslo, Karl Johans gate 31 - 0159 Oslo, Norway
http://www.grand.no/en/default.html

08.30
09.00
09.30
10.00

10.30
10.45

11.45

Welcome, coffee & light breakfast
Global Overview of the Azole resistance situation (Prof. Paul Verweij, NL)
The azole situation in Denmark (Prof. Maiken Cavling Arendrup, DK)
Presentation of the report (in Norwegian) (MD Cecilie Torp Andersen, Dr. Andrea Ficke,
Prof. Henning Sgrum)
Coffee
PANEL DEBATE
e  Where can we do something?
e What are our priorities?
Concluding remarks



