

Tentative program for scientific meeting 22.01.2019

Norwegian Veterinary Institute, Ullevålsveien 68, Oslo

10.45	Welcome, coffee & some small bites
	THE CLINICAL SITUATION
11.00	Global overview of the azole resistance situation (Prof. Paul Verweij, NL)
11.30	Global overview of resistance development in patients (Prof. David Denning; UK)
12.00	The azole situation in Denmark (Prof. Maiken Cavling Arendrup, DK)
12.30	Lunch
	DEVELOPMENT OF RESISTANCE
13.30	Fungal adaptation in an evolutionary perspective (Prof. John Taylor, USA)
14.00	Population genetics of emerging azole resistance in <i>Aspergillus fumigatus</i> (Prof. Matthew Fisher, UK)
14.30	Big bang or slower development? (Prof. Bas Zwaan, NL)
15.00	Coffee break
	AZOLE RESISTANCE AND ONE HEALTH
15.30	Veterinary practices and risk for azole resistance selection in pathogenic fungi (Prof. Jacques Guillot, Fr)
16.00	Use of azoles in agriculture (Dr. Bart Fraaije, UK)
16.30	Resistance in agriculture (Dr. Lise Nistrup Jørgensen, DK)
17.00	What do we know about Norway? Case descriptions. (Dr. Jørgen Vilderhøi Bjørnholt, NO)
17.15	Panel debate
	 Where can we do something? What are our priorities? Climate changes Biodiversity One Health Sustainability
19.00	Dinner

Tentative program for popular meeting 23.01.2019

Grand Hotel Oslo, Karl Johans gate 31 - 0159 Oslo, Norway http://www.grand.no/en/default.html

08.30	Welcome, coffee & light breakfast
09.00	Global Overview of the Azole resistance situation (Prof. Paul Verweij, NL)
09.30	The azole situation in Denmark (Prof. Maiken Cavling Arendrup, DK)
10.00	Presentation of the report (in Norwegian) (MD Cecilie Torp Andersen, Dr. Andrea Ficke, Prof. Henning Sørum)
10.30	Coffee
10.45	PANEL DEBATE
	Where can we do something?
	What are our priorities?
11.45	Concluding remarks